## Headwaters District Commissioners Mtg 2020

In an abundance of caution, this meeting will be held virtually. The Headwaters District Commissioner will send out a reminder with a link to the meeting.

If you have not received a link to the virtual meeting, or you want to get in touch with the Headwaters Key 3, please email Headwaters@mayflowerbsa.org

## Headwaters District Commissioners Mtg 2020

In an abundance of caution, this meeting will be held virtually. The Headwaters District Commissioner will send out a reminder with a link to the meeting.

If you have not received a link to the virtual meeting, or you want to get in touch with the Headwaters Key 3, please email Headwaters@mayflowerbsa.org